Classifica MERITO

Pos Gare COGNOME
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SCAGLIA
FLAMIGNI
CARBONE
BONFANTI
MAGNI
PRINA
SICCARDI
PELASSA
MAGNETTI
PIVA

NATALI
BRACOTTO
TAGLIAPIETRA
GRUA
RAMO'
SANFELICI
RAGGIO
DEBERNARDI
ROMOLO
CIAMBALLI
FERRERO.
GAIDO
CASETTI
MARCHISIO
PIPINO
CAPRARELLI
SANTAMARIA
BARONE

DE SCIORA
FALETTI
VIRZI
MIRANTE
ALLAMANNO
BELLORA
BRUNO
GALIMBERTI
FAUSONE
PULCINI
OTTOBRETTI
BRUSA
BERSANETTI
SCHEIDLER
DI SALVO
SALVI
VARESE
FORNASIERI

Data : 19/05/2019

NOME

FABIO
MARCO
STEFANO
MONICA
WALTER
PIETROLUIGI
SEBASTIANO
SIMONE
FABRIZIO
DIEGO
ANDREA
MARCO
GILLES
FABIO
GIOVANNI
NICOLCO!
MICHAEL
ELISABETTA
GENTILE
PAOLO
ALFREDO
MATTEO
MARCO
FRANCESCO

MARCO GIOVANNI

SALVATORE
LUCA
GIUSEPPE
MATILDE
ANDREA
ETTORE
ROMEO
CRISTIAN
MARCO
ANTONIO
TOMMASO
LIVIO
FABRIZIO
MARCO
ANTONIO
IVAN
RICCARDO
MARCO
CLAUDIA
EMANUELE
DANILO

Punti
Totali
9824
9346
9208
8781
8403
8031
7655
7485
7168
7038
6936
6424
6273
5931
5881
5529
5374
5979
5280
5204
5143
5095
5054
5027
5704
4966
4856
4839
4802
4718
4624
4573
4394
4361
4355
4136
3956
3868
3817
3766
3655
3650
3619
3528
3521
3504

Bonus Bonus

Ass. Cat.
270 0
110 20
160 210
460 120
40 0
0 100
110 0
40 0
150 0
550 80
400 130
0 0
350 60
0 0
110 20
60 0
270 0
70 170
270 70
0 0
120 10
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
220 0
40 160
20 0
0 0
0 0
20 0
0 0
0 0
190 110
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Punti
Merito
9824
9346
9208
8781
8403
8031
7655
7485
7168
7038
6936
6424
6273
5931
5881
5529
5374
5291
5280
5204
5143
5095
5054
5027
5015
4966
4856
4839
4802
4718
4624
4573
4394
4361
4355
4136
3956
3868
3817
3766
3655
3650
3619
3528
3521
3504
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65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
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FENOGLIO
TROZZOLA
CAPELLO
ANTONINO
CALVI DI COENzZO
MONTI
ZIGGIOTTI
BERTULESSI
MARCHIS
CANAVESE
STEFANI
COSTAMAGNA
PARDINI
SACCO
PAGANONI
CIMBERIO
SAVATTERO
CILLERAI
DONNA
TORTOROGLIO
DI PASQUALE
BONFIGLIO
CENA
BARONE.
GIACHINO
DOSSI
NAULA
MALATERRA
SAINI
CALANDRA
PULEO

VIGO
FRANCO.
ROSSO
FAVINI
DEVALLE
ALESSIO.
QUATERNI
FORNASIERI.
LORE

DE SIMONE
BUFALINO MARANELLA
SALVATICO
LEMMI
SILVESTRI
CHA
MOLINARI
MONTOLI
GRIMALDI
FERRERO...

FEDERICO
SEVERINO
MARCO
ANTONIO
ELEONORA
SIMONE
MIRKO
MARCELLO
DANTE
LUCA
PIERLUIGI
CHIARA
VERONICA

LORENZO MARIO IT,

ROBERTO
GIANFRANCO
MARCO

LORI
ANDREA
WALTER
DOMENICO
ALFREDO
EMILIANO
ALDO

ANDREA CESARE

CORRADO
SILVIA
MARCO
PAOLO
GASPARE
ISABELLA
GIUSEPPE
MORENO
ANDREA
MARIO
LAURA
GABRIELE
DANILO
LORENZO
GIUSEPPE
VINCENZO
IVAN ALFONSO
ANGELO
MAURIZIO
FABIO
ROBERTO
ENRICO
DIEGO
GIUSEPPE
MANUEL

3358
3342
3319
3301
3288
3228
3217
3186
3149
3047
2948
2910
2891
2808
2710
2697
2658
2604
2539
2508
2493
2485
2479
2445
2383
2366
2336
2327
2296
2287
2280
2198
2131
2130
2097
2074
2036
2033
1972
1971
1965
1935
1923
1874
1855
1853
1821
1811
1794
1789
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3358
3342
3319
3301
3288
3228
3217
3186
3149
3047
2948
2910
2891
2808
2710
2697
2658
2604
2539
2508
2493
2485
2479
2445
2383
2366
2336
2327
2296
2287
2280
2198
2131
2130
2097
2074
2036
2033
1972
1971
1965
1935
1923
1874
1855
1853
1821
1811
1794
1789
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103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
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NEODO
SEGIR

MURA
TALARICO
FRACASSO
CONSONNI
VIRGA
COCCHIS
MENEGHELLO
PISTIS

CAPPA
SAGLIETTO
ZONTA
CALVARUSO
ZORZINI
BAROLO

CENI
SCANCARELLO
IANNUCCI
ALLOERO

LO VERDE
NARETTO
CURTARELLI
DESTITO

FOTI

MONNO
LAGNA
FRACCHIOLLA
TALLARICO
CIPRIANI
D'URZO
MARTELLO
FERRARA
MUSCATELLO
SCIACCA
CARTELLO
PAUTRIE
RACCA
SCOTTO
ROSSATO
PAGANI
BAROTTI
COLLO

BONI
SERENO
BORELLO
CAVALLI
BOSCOLO
D'ANDREA
ANNICHIARICO

DAVIDE
ANDREA
FRANCESCO
FRANCO
MARCO
ROSARIO
MARCO
CLAUDIO
LUCA
ROBERTO
CLAUDIO
CORRADO
NICOLA
MARCO
MARCELLO
ROBERTO
STEFANO
FRANCO
UMBERTO
MASSIMO
FEDERICO
ERIC

MARA

VITO SANDRO
ALESSANDRO
ILENIA

LUIGI

SILVIA
PIERFRANCESCO
RENATO
GIUSEPPE
DANIELE
SALVATORE
ALESSANDRO
CRISTIAN
MAURO
GIANLUCA
PAOLO
MASSIMILIANO
FABIO
GIANCARLO
ENRICO
GERARDO
SIMONE
CLAUDIO
LUCA

DAVIDE
ANDREA
M.CECILIA
ANTONIO

1762
1762
1746
1744
1712
1693
1649
1609
1591
1585
1532
1523
1521
1515
1509
1501
1476
1460
1458
1445
1433
1431
1416
1416
1367
1357
1353
1350
1323
1293
1276
1263
1271
1219
1209
1207
1191
1178
1150
1136
1092
1081
1072
1058
1052
1045
1038
1022

988

983
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1762
1762
1746
1744
1712
1693
1649
1609
1591
1585
1532
1523
1521
1515
1509
1501
1476
1460
1458
1445
1433
1431
1416
1416
1367
1357
1353
1350
1323
1293
1276
1263
1232
1219
1209
1207
1191
1178
1150
1136
1092
1081
1072
1058
1052
1045
1038
1022

988

983



147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
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BERETTA
DEMENEGO
LO VERDE.
GHIBAUDO
PORTA
OLIVERO
FORMICA
LUSSO
MILITELLO
BAIMA BESQUET
VALLET
VIANA LIMA
BUGO
CANTATORE
ONORATO
FANTINO
GASPARRINI
FERRO
GASPARRINI.
BOTTAN
CASARIN
MUSSO
BALDO
UBICINI
CATANIA
MORBIDELLI
CALEGHER
CASSIUS
SAVORE'
LONGANIZZI
BURRELLO
ARESU
MARTINETTI
VIERIN
BAGNO
MILEO
BAGNO.
BRUZZESE
BIAGIONI
TROVATO SALINARO
BONZANO
CALA?
TREVISAN
OLEARO
CENNAMO
FRANCHI
GARINO
MAULETTI
RUSSO.
GONELLA

MATTEO
ALBERTO
ALESSANDRO
CLAUDIO
MATTIA
SIMONE
REMO
MARCO
LUIGI

FABIO
CHRISTIAN
ERICA
ALESSANDRO
UMBERTO
FRANCESCO
ALBERTO
ROBERTO
PAOLO
SERGIO
FERNANDO
SARA
CHIARA
FLAVIO
DARIO

CIRO
FEDERICO
MARCO
PIERO
CECCO
MASSIMILIANO
IVAN
MAURIZIO
PAOLO
MAURO
PAOLO
SARA

SILVIA
MIRKO
ROBERTO
SILVESTRO
FRANCESCO
FRANCESCO
MATTEO
GIANCARLO
DOMENICO
PAOLO
VITTORIO
FRANCESCO
GENNARO
DANIELE

981
974
973
972
972
954
935
928
926
911
908
896
883
875
862
857
853
852
828
791
783
783
781
760
759
759
757
752
746
735
728
727
722
722
717
703
694
652
637
637
634
625
625
624
612
611
600
574
572
567
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981
974
973
972
972
954
935
928
926
911
908
896
883
875
862
857
853
852
828
791
783
783
781
760
759
759
757
752
746
735
728
727
722
722
717
703
694
652
637
637
634
625
625
624
612
611
600
574
572
567



197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
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MASSA MICUN
CERATO
FELICE.
IPPOLITO
TOMADON
TORRETTA
BASOTTI

RE

BERTONA
CASO

RANDI
FANONI
MONTRASIO
ROSSETTI
GALLARATO
DE MARCO
BENATELLI
PILLONI
GOTTI
FOSSATI
CULASSO
DONNARUMMA
BIGNONE
SCATA
ROGGERO
SANTOMAURO
LANGELLA
POLLERO
FORNARINO
BAIMA RUGHET
MARINI
REHSPRINGER
DALMASSO
TRAVERSO
PARISI
MICELI
ASERO
SZYBIAK
MALLIA
CALABRESE
BOTTERO
BECCHIO
VINCENZUTTO
RAVINA
GARABUGGIO
FANTASIA
URBAN
FERRERO..
MORETTO
BIASON

GIANLUCA
LUCA
SILVESTRO
PATRIZIA
MARCO
GIULIANA
FRANCESCA
MARCO
GIANLUCA
PASQUALINO
MARINA
GIACOMO
ELISA
RICCARDO
CRISTINA
ANDREA
ROBERTO

GIUSEPPE PAOLO

IDA

LUCA
ROBERTO
STEFANO
ANGELO
GIUSEPPE
ALBERTO
GIUSEPPE
LORENZO
VLADY
FABIO
GIUSEPPE
LORENZA
FILIPPO
ALBERTO
MARCO
MATTEO
LORENA
ANGELO
EWELINA
MASSIMO
CHIARA
ROBERTO
ROBERTO
DAVIDE
uGoO
MASSIMO
CLAUDIO
CRISTIANA
DINO
DANIEL
DIEGO

566
564
541
526
494
473
467
464
453
450
449
442
425
417
412
405
396
395
387
384
382
374
342
342
332
308
303
296
286
283
260
258
251
247
245
244
199
197
184
177
176
175
163
160
140
115

96

89

86

84
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566
564
541
526
494
473
467
464
453
450
449
442
425
417
412
405
396
395
387
384
382
374
342
342
332
308
303
296
286
283
260
258
251
247
245
244
199
197
184
177
176
175
163
160
140
115

96

89

86

84



247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
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DETARANTO
SALUTE
RONCHETTI
IENGO
BOETTO
CAMOLETTO
BONALUMI
MEREGALLI
LETO
BAGNO..
TADINI
VISIOLI
VIOTTO

FRANCESCO
NICCOLO'
RICCARDO
DIEGO
MONIA
ROBERTO
MIRCO
MARCO
ROBERTO MIRKO
VALERIO
CRISTIAN
MARCO

MAX

84
79
66
65
49
49
47
42
30
29
28
28
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84
79
66
65
49
49
a7
42
30
29
28
28



